



10-0098	BUSHING FOR SAFETY HOOK
10-0102	RETAINING WASHER (1/4 X 1-1/4 OD) - ZN
10-0136	ROPE ENTRY HOOK PCW3000 SERIES
10-0137	WINCH HANDLE PCW3000
10-0478	ROPE RETAINING HOOK
10-0479	GROUND PLATE
10-0514	CLEAT BACKING PLATE
10-0544	CABLE HOLDER FOR P.C.S
31-0010	HCS 1/2-13 X 6 - GR5 - ZN
32-0005	BHCS M6-1 X 20 MM - SS
32-0009	SHCS M5-0.80 X 10 MM
32-0051	SHCS M6-1.0 X 16 MM - ZN
32-0055	BHCS M5-0,8 X 8 MM - SS
32-0064	SHCS M8-1.25 X 20 MM - ZN
32-0066	HEX FLANGE SERRATED BOLT M6-1 X 60 MM - ZN
33-0005	NUT 1/2-13 NYLON - ZN
35-0004	FLAT WASHER 1/2 - ZN
36-0004	FLAT WASHER M8 - ZN
36-0006	FLAT WASHER M5 - ZN
39-0008	OIL PLUG 3/8 - ZN
39-0026	RETAINING RING EXT. 25 MM
41-0021	THROTTLE CABLE ASS'Y PCW4000
43-0057	KEY FOR CAPSTAN DRUM 76 MM (8 MM X 30 MM)
43-0060	O-RING BUNA-N 70A 1/4 ID X 3/8 OD
44-0256	FIBER REINFORCED CAM CLEAT FOR ROPE 3 TO 12 MM
45-0051	HONDA ENGINE GX50NTS3
45-0053	TANK GUARD GX35/GX50 WITH INSERTS
45-0054	SHCS WITH FLANGE M5 X 30 MM GX35/GX50
49-0032	TYPE "U" DRIVE SCREW #4 (0.114" X 1/4") S/S
49-0037	ROUND PLUG 3/4
70-0031	ON/OFF SWITCH ASSEMBLY FOR PCW3000 AND PCW4000
70-0130	A.R.M. SUPPORT ASS'Y (W/O CLEAT AND EXIT HOOK)
70-0132	CLUTCH DRIVE ASSEMBLY
10-0129	CAPSTAN DRUM 76 MM
10-0131	STEEL ROPE GUIDE FOR CAPSTAN DRUM 76 MM